50 Hz
Consultar 60 Hz
60 Hz on request
Consulter 60 Hz
EQUIPOS
INDUSTRIALES
INDUSTRIAL
EQUIPMENT

Compressor
Compresseur
Potencia máx. absorbida
Max. absorbed powerl
Puissance max. absorbée
Box
Evaporador
Evaporator
Évaporateur
Dardo de aire
Air flow
Flux d’air
R-452A Watios/Watts CV/HP kW Cond. / Evap. m3/h m
KPTC-6 4 100 5,5 SH 7,00 145 5 900 80
KPTC-13 8 800 15 SH 14,30 150 8 200 130
KPTC-30 17 700 30 SH 31,20 250 16 800 125
KPTC-40 24 000 40 SH 38,60 350 25 500 120
KPTC-45 29 100 45 SH 45,80 350 25 500 120
KPTC-60-s 35 400 60 TSH * 62,00 450 / 250 ** 33 600 125
KPTC-80-s 48 000 80 TSH * 75,50 450 / 350 ** 51 000 120
KPTC-90-s 58 200 90 TSH * 89,90 450 / 350 ** 51 000 120
· Units for freezing tunnels. One stage
compressors.
· Defrosting by hot gas up to 45 HP.
· Fin pitch = 10 mm.